
Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 127 Jahangard, Elmira 25,00 40,80 57,30 Tangun Hamburg TUH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 83 Rixen, Leon 25,00 41,40 55,50 Bushido Bordesholm TVSH ok
2 29 von Tungeln, Lennart Cort 25,00 38,50 52,80 Moo Rim San TVSH ok
3 18 Jürgensen, Simon Luca 25,00 37,80 50,60 Gettorfer TV TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 122 Bayer, Felicia 25,00 45,00 64,90 Tangun Hamburg TUH ok
2 28 Bachmann, Natasha Maria 25,00 44,40 63,60 Moo Rim San TVSH ok
3 124 Erbarth, Liza 25,00 44,00 61,70 Tangun Hamburg TUH ok
4 128 Schlöhmer, Anna-Klara 25,00 41,00 58,60 Tangun Hamburg TUH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 108 Jordt, Ken-Levan 25,00 48,50 73,40 ETSV Fortuna Glückstadt TVSH ok
2 87 Deicke, Clemens 25,00 42,40 62,40 Bushido Bordesholm TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 78 Semrau, Aylin 25,00 39,90 53,40 Yong-Schule Kiel TVSH ok
2 80 Wehrmeister, Olina 25,00 37,60 47,70 Kieler MTV TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 27 Schick, Alexander 25,00 38,70 52,50 Moo Rim San TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 19 Doose, Aileen 25,00 39,40 52,70 Gettorfer TV TVSH ok
2 130 Fuhrberg, Stefanie 25,00 34,10 44,50 TSV Husum TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 9 Saliov, Jason 25,00 41,60 58,80 Chung Mu Elmshorn TVSH ok
2 3 Bohl, Bent 25,00 37,10 51,10 Chung Mu Elmshorn TVSH ok

LK1 bis 17 m

LK1 bis 17 w

LK1 bis 30 m

TVSH Fun Cup am 25.01.2014 in Tornesch

LK1 bis 11 w

LK1 bis 13 m

LK1 bis 13 w

LK1 bis 15 m

LK1 bis 15 w



TVSH Fun Cup am 25.01.2014 in Tornesch

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 52 Schmüser, Dalina 25,00 43,20 61,50 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok
2 95 Szaukellis, Sandra 25,00 42,90 61,30 Tura Bremen TLVB ok
3 101 Gloede, Anna 25,00 43,20 60,20 TSV 2002 Rostock TUMV ok
4 79 Glebova, Polina 25,00 42,20 59,80 Kieler MTV TVSH ok
5 132 Lozynska, Oleksandra 25,00 40,10 54,40 TSV Husum TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 23 Just, Oliver 25,00 37,90 51,90 just Taekwondo TUH ok
2 22 Langhein, Sascha 25,00 37,90 50,20 just Taekwondo TUH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 81 Hallaweh, Brigitte 25,00 43,60 62,80 Kieler MTV TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 120 Stamm, Michael 25,00 42,60 61,40 MTV Ellerhoop TVSH ok
2 55 Flamboe, Alexander 25,00 42,90 60,50 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 121 Heimann, Karen 25,00 41,20 58,60 TV Lokstedt TUH ok
2 20 Hamann, Ronja 25,00 39,20 52,20 Gettorfer TV TVSH ok
3 38 Vorwig, Susanne 25,00 36,20 48,60 MTV Ellerhoop TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 7 Schlüter, Leon 25,00 38,30 51,90 Chung Mu Elmshorn TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 97 Adam, Fabian 25,00 40,30 57,20 Tura Bremen TLVB ok
2 30 Schäfer, Daniel 25,00 40,80 56,60 Moo Rim San TVSH ok
3 90 Schustakowski, Linus 25,00 39,80 55,40 Bushido Bordesholm TVSH ok
4 5 Saliov, Shaham 25,00 40,00 54,00 Chung Mu Elmshorn TVSH ok
5 49 Ihloff, Hendrik 25,00 39,20 53,60 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok
6 100 Pesterev, Alexander 25,00 38,40 52,20 TSV 2002 Rostock TUMV ok
7 16 Doose, Niklas 25,00 37,50 49,80 Gettorfer TV TVSH ok

LK1 bis 30 w

LK1 bis 40 m

LK1 bis 40 w

LK1 ab 41 m

LK1 ab 41 w

LK2 bis 11 m

LK2 bis 13 m

LK2 bis 15 m



TVSH Fun Cup am 25.01.2014 in Tornesch

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 98 Göhrs, Enrico 25,00 40,90 56,60 Tura Bremen TLVB ok
2 69 Arndt, Falko 25,00 39,10 55,30 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
3 99 Tesar, Leonard 25,00 38,80 52,20 Tura Bremen TLVB ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 88 Kaiser, Charlotte 25,00 43,60 62,50 Bushido Bordesholm TVSH ok
2 62 Wittek, Pauline 25,00 41,00 57,70 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
3 51 Ihloff, Ann-Marie 25,00 41,40 56,60 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok
4 35 Albrecht, Sarah 25,00 38,50 54,50 Moo Rim San TVSH ok
5 129 Schlüter, Alexandra 25,00 38,70 52,80 MTV Ellerhoop TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 86 Günther, David Nam 25,00 42,10 58,60 Bushido Bordesholm TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 96 Szaukellis, Jessica 25,00 38,40 53,90 Tura Bremen TLVB ok
2 65 Sörnsen, Alina 25,00 39,50 53,60 TuS Esingen TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 64 Otzdorff, Mareike 25,00 43,20 61,50 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
2 111 Sukowski, Lara 25,00 40,90 56,30 ETSV Fortuna Glückstadt TVSH ok
3 105 Klehn, Leena 25,00 39,90 55,20 TSV 2002 Rostock TUMV ok
4 134 Gburczyk, Nicole 25,00 36,10 48,30 TSV Husum TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 82 Voß, Brian 25,00 38,70 51,90 Kieler MTV TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 84 Rixen, André 25,00 37,90 51,40 Bushido Bordesholm TVSH ok
2 70 Jannsen, Guido 25,00 37,90 50,50 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
3 133 Losigkeit, Jörg 25,00 35,00 45,70 TSV Husum TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 71 Schmidt, Insa 25,00 39,50 54,80 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
2 53 Mischke, Maria 25,00 38,20 52,70 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok
3 17 Behnke, Claudia 25,00 37,80 51,00 Gettorfer TV TVSH ok

LK2 bis 17 m

LK2 bis 15 w

LK2 bis 17 w

LK2 bis 30 w

LK2 ab 41 m

LK2 ab 41 w

LK2 bis 40 m



TVSH Fun Cup am 25.01.2014 in Tornesch

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 33 Baer, Fabian 25,00 38,00 49,60 Moo Rim San TVSH ok
2 48 Voß, Alexander 25,00 37,40 46,60 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok
3 45 Sahin, Eyup 25,00 36,20 46,30 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 31 Schäfer, Nicole 25,00 42,20 59,20 Moo Rim San TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 85 Kuhn, Jonathan 25,00 44,00 62,30 Bushido Bordesholm TVSH ok
2 109 Evers, Felix 25,00 40,60 56,90 ETSV Fortuna Glückstadt TVSH ok
3 15 Jürgensen, Jonas Leon 25,00 39,80 54,70 Gettorfer TV TVSH ok
4 115 Ekmekci, Tayfun 25,00 39,10 52,40 ETSV Fortuna Glückstadt TVSH ok
5 36 Dörksen, Anton 25,00 37,60 50,00 Moo Rim San TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 116 Mohrbach, Greta 25,00 44,40 62,50 ETSV Fortuna Glückstadt TVSH ok
2 103 Lowack, Verena 25,00 42,40 57,70 TSV 2002 Rostock TUMV ok
3 113 Martens, Jule 25,00 38,50 52,30 ETSV Fortuna Glückstadt TVSH ok
4 50 Ihloff, Karolin 25,00 39,10 51,90 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok
5 102 Pfeiffer, Larissa 25,00 40,30 51,20 TSV 2002 Rostock TUMV ok
6 112 Lombardo, Sophia 25,00 37,80 50,30 ETSV Fortuna Glückstadt TVSH ok
7 47 Voß, Ann-Kathrin 25,00 39,40 50,00 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok
8 44 Culmsee, Elina 25,00 35,40 45,10 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 125 Hastedt, David 25,00 44,70 64,60 Tangun Hamburg TUH ok
2 123 Jensen, David 25,00 43,00 61,10 Tangun Hamburg TUH ok
3 60 Jannsen, Ole 25,00 41,60 58,20 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
4 59 Knoll, Felix 25,00 41,00 57,00 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
5 61 Springer, Fynn 25,00 39,30 53,60 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
6 39 Maywald, Fabian 25,00 40,10 53,60 MTV Ellerhoop TVSH ok
7 37 Siefke, Marcel 25,00 38,40 53,00 Moo Rim San TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 126 Özkan, Dilara 25,00 44,90 64,80 Tangun Hamburg TUH ok
2 32 Baer, Julia 25,00 42,50 60,30 Moo Rim San TVSH ok
3 63 Dreyßig, Shelly 25,00 40,80 54,40 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
4 11 Begro, Solveig 25,00 38,10 53,30 Chung Mu Elmshorn TVSH ok
5 42 Culmsee, Malin 25,00 40,20 52,90 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok
6 43 Sahin, Eda-Nur 25,00 39,20 52,60 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok

LK3 bis 9 w

LK3 bis 11 m

LK3 bis 11 w

LK3 bis 13 m

LK3 bis 13 w

LK3 bis 9 m



TVSH Fun Cup am 25.01.2014 in Tornesch

7 12 Scharnau, Laura 25,00 37,20 50,30 Chung Mu Elmshorn TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 117 Weihrauch, Florian 25,00 42,80 61,40 ETSV Fortuna Glückstadt TVSH ok
2 67 Cusumano, Can-Pierre 25,00 41,50 57,50 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
3 73 Schweers, Tommaso 25,00 41,20 56,30 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
4 66 Ünal, Mestan 25,00 39,20 53,10 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
5 89 Heinzel, Claas-Chresten 25,00 36,80 49,30 Bushido Bordesholm TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 34 Leinbaum, Sophie 25,00 40,50 54,90 Moo Rim San TVSH ok
2 110 Evers, Luise 25,00 38,30 52,20 ETSV Fortuna Glückstadt TVSH ok
3 46 Nalepa, Danielle 25,00 37,30 48,10 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok
4 10 Strulik, Lynn Anna 25,00 25,00 25,00 Chung Mu Elmshorn TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 13 Svitchenok, Danil 25,00 39,10 55,30 Chung Mu Elmshorn TVSH ok
2 68 Sander, Ole 25,00 38,60 49,20 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
3 107 Linder, Leonard 25,00 35,80 48,10 TSV 2002 Rostock TUMV ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 21 Madrid, Malena 25,00 45,70 66,30 Hamburg Sportfreunde TUH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 25 Peim, Phillip 25,00 39,50 53,00 just Taekwondo TUH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 2 Wesenberg, Lena 25,00 41,00 56,90 Chung Mu Elmshorn TVSH ok
2 104 Schuldt, Kathleen 25,00 39,10 53,70 TSV 2002 Rostock TUMV ok
3 1 Groth, Annika 25,00 40,20 53,50 Chung Mu Elmshorn TVSH ok
4 106 Dostal, Jana 25,00 37,40 48,50 TSV 2002 Rostock TUMV ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 72 Dicks, Andreas 25,00 43,30 62,20 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
2 8 Gumprecht, Bernd 25,00 41,20 57,00 Chung Mu Elmshorn TVSH ok

LK3 bis 30 w

LK3 ab 41 m

LK3 bis 17 w

LK3 bis 30 m

LK3 bis 15 m

LK3 bis 15 w

LK3 bis 17 m



TVSH Fun Cup am 25.01.2014 in Tornesch

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 55 Erbarth, Liza (124) 25,00 45,50 65,50 Tangun Hamburg TUH ok
1 55 Bayer, Felicia (122)
2 7 Bachmann, Natasha Maria (28) 25,00 45,60 64,60 Moo Rim San TVSH ok
2 7 von Tungeln, Lennart Cort (29)

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 39 Deicke, Clemens (87) 25,00 41,30 58,10 Bushido Bordesholm TVSH ok
1 39 Kaiser, Charlotte (88)
2 36 Wehrmeister, Olina (80) 25,00 39,10 53,10 Kieler MTV TVSH ok
2 36 Semrau, Aylin (78)

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 45 Meyn, Svea (93) 25,00 45,80 68,20 Bushido Bordesholm TVSH ok
1 45 Berthold, Kim (94)
2 3 Saliov, Tarhan (4) 25,00 43,50 60,60 Chung Mu Elmshorn TVSH ok
2 3 Saliov, Jason (9)

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 53 Heimann, Karen (121) 25,00 41,10 60,00 TV Lokstedt TUH ok
1 53 Stamm, Michael (120)
2 16 Mischke, Maria (53) 25,00 35,10 46,10 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok
2 16 Knorr, Oleg (58)

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 54 Jensen, David (123) 25,00 45,00 63,30 Tangun Hamburg TUH ok
1 54 Özkan, Dilara (126)
2 8 Baer, Julia (32) 25,00 43,40 60,10 Moo Rim San TVSH ok
2 8 Schäfer, Nicole (31)
3 14 Ihloff, Karolin (50) 25,00 41,00 57,80 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok
3 14 Flamboe, Jonathan (56)
4 4 Scharnau, Laura (12) 25,00 40,20 55,30 Chung Mu Elmshorn TVSH ok
4 4 Begro, Solveig (11)
5 28 Knoll, Felix (59) 25,00 41,20 55,00 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
5 28 Springer, Fynn (61)
6 10 Siefke, Marcel (37) 25,00 37,60 51,30 Moo Rim San TVSH ok
6 10 Dörksen, Anton (36)

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 9 Leinbaum, Sophie (34) 25,00 39,10 53,30 Moo Rim San TVSH ok
1 9 Albrecht, Sarah (35)
2 15 Ihloff, Ann-Marie (51) 25,00 39,70 53,10 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok
2 15 Knorr, Sandra (57)

Paar LK1 bis 35

Paar LK1 bis 17

Paar LK1 bis 13

Paar LK1 ab 36

Paar LK2 bis 13

Paar LK2 bis 17



TVSH Fun Cup am 25.01.2014 in Tornesch

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 1 Groth, Annika (1) 25,00 41,40 56,00 Chung Mu Elmshorn TVSH ok
1 1 Wesenberg, Lena (2)

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 56 Jensen, David (123) 25,00 44,90 64,70 Tangun Hamburg TUH ok
1 56 Hastedt, David (125)
1 56 Özkan, Dilara (126)
2 29 Knoll, Felix (59) 25,00 40,50 57,10 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
2 29 Jannsen, Ole (60)
2 29 Springer, Fynn (61)
3 18 Culmsee, Elina (44) 25,00 38,40 49,40 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok
3 18 Culmsee, Malin (42)
3 18 Voß, Ann-Kathrin (47)

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 30 Cusumano, Can-Pierre (67) 25,00 39,90 53,30 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
1 30 Ünal, Mestan (66)
1 30 Schweers, Tommaso (73)

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 20 Ihloff, Hendrik (49) 25,00 50,00 69,60 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok
2 42 Schustakowski, Linus (90) 25,00 50,00 65,50 Bushido Bordesholm TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 62 Bayer, Felicia (122) 25,00 50,00 72,80 Tangun Hamburg TUH ok
2 61 Schlöhmer, Anna-Klara (128) 25,00 50,00 72,20 Tangun Hamburg TUH ok
3 11 Bachmann, Natasha Maria (28) 25,00 50,00 72,00 Moo Rim San TVSH ok
4 58 Erbarth, Liza (124) 25,00 50,00 70,70 Tangun Hamburg TUH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 47 Jordt, Ken-Levan (108) 25,00 50,00 73,90 ETSV Fortuna Glückstadt TVSH ok
2 40 Günther, David Nam (86) 25,00 50,00 72,60 Bushido Bordesholm TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 41 Kaiser, Charlotte (88) 25,00 50,00 71,50 Bushido Bordesholm TVSH ok
2 63 Fuhrberg, Stefanie (130) 25,00 50,00 69,80 TSV Husum TVSH ok

1SK LK1 bis 17 w

Synchron LK2 bis 13

1SK LK1 bis 13 w

1SK LK1 bis 17 m

Paar LK2 bis 35

Synchron LK2 bis 17

1SK LK1 bis 13 m



TVSH Fun Cup am 25.01.2014 in Tornesch

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 5 Saliov, Jason (9) 25,00 50,00 73,00 Chung Mu Elmshorn TVSH ok
2 69 Saliov, Tarhan (4) 25,00 50,00 72,90 Chung Mu Elmshorn TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 37 Glebova, Polina (79) 25,00 50,00 72,70 Kieler MTV TVSH ok
2 52 Sukowski, Lara (111) 25,00 50,00 71,90 ETSV Fortuna Glückstadt TVSH ok
3 65 Lozynska, Oleksandra (132) 25,00 50,00 70,60 TSV Husum TVSH ok
4 67 Gburczyk, Nicole (134) 25,00 50,00 68,40 TSV Husum TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 66 Losigkeit, Jörg (133) 25,00 50,00 70,00 TSV Husum TVSH ok
2 22 Knorr, Oleg (58) 25,00 50,00 69,10 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 68 Heimann, Karen (121) 25,00 50,00 74,20 TV Lokstedt TUH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 59 Hastedt, David (125) 25,00 50,00 72,80 Tangun Hamburg TUH ok
2 57 Jensen, David (123) 25,00 50,00 69,60 Tangun Hamburg TUH ok
3 19 Flamboe, Jonathan (56) 25,00 50,00 69,50 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 60 Özkan, Dilara (126) 25,00 50,00 72,00 Tangun Hamburg TUH ok
2 48 Martens, Jule (113) 25,00 50,00 71,50 ETSV Fortuna Glückstadt TVSH ok
3 50 Mohrbach, Greta (116) 25,00 50,00 71,20 ETSV Fortuna Glückstadt TVSH ok
4 49 Lombardo, Sophia (112) 25,00 50,00 69,50 ETSV Fortuna Glückstadt TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 51 Weihrauch, Florian (117) 25,00 50,00 72,40 ETSV Fortuna Glückstadt TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1SK LK1 bis 35 m

1SK LK2 bis 17 m

1SK LK2 bis 17 w

1SK LK1 bis 35 w

1SK LK1 ab 36 m

1SK LK1 ab 36 w

1SK LK2 bis 13 m

1SK LK2 bis 13 w



TVSH Fun Cup am 25.01.2014 in Tornesch

1 21 Knorr, Sandra (57) 25,00 50,00 71,70 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 38 Voß, Brian (82) 25,00 50,00 72,10 Kieler MTV TVSH ok

Nr. ID Name 1. Dg. 2. Dg. 3. Dg. Verein LV Status

1 46 Szaukellis, Sandra (95) 25,00 50,00 69,20 Tura Bremen TLVB ok
1 46 Szaukellis, Jessica (96)
2 23 Flamboe, Jonathan (56) 25,00 50,00 68,40 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok
2 23 Flamboe, Alexander (55)
3 6 Saliov, Tarhan (4) 25,00 50,00 68,00 Chung Mu Elmshorn TVSH ok
3 6 Saliov, Shaham (5)
4 43 Rixen, André (84) 25,00 50,00 67,70 Bushido Bordesholm TVSH ok
4 43 Rixen, Leon (83)
5 34 Sörnsen, Alina (65) 25,00 50,00 67,60 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
5 34 Sörnsen, Christin (75)
6 27 Ihloff, Ann-Marie (51) 25,00 50,00 66,40 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok
6 27 Ihloff, Karolin (50)
7 32 Jannsen, Guido (70) 25,00 50,00 64,70 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
7 32 Jannsen, Ole (60)
8 33 Springer, Fynn (61) 25,00 50,00 64,40 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
8 33 Springer, Janne (76)
8 35 Dicks, Andreas (72) 25,00 50,00 64,40 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
8 35 Dicks, Jendrik (77)
10 12 Schäfer, Daniel (30) 25,00 50,00 64,40 Moo Rim San TVSH ok
10 12 Schäfer, Nicole (31)
11 13 Sieger, Johanna (41) 25,00 50,00 64,30 MTV Ellerhoop TVSH ok
11 13 Sieger, Benedikt (40)
12 31 Wittek, Kerstin (74) 25,00 50,00 64,20 TuS Esingen TVSH ok
12 31 Wittek, Pauline (62)
13 26 Voß, Ann-Kathrin (47) 25,00 50,00 63,80 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok
13 26 Voß, Alexander (48)
14 24 Culmsee, Malin (42) 25,00 50,00 63,30 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok
14 24 Culmsee, Elina (44)
15 25 Sahin, Eda-Nur (43) 25,00 50,00 62,20 Polizei-SV Union Neumünster TVSH ok
15 25 Sahin, Eyup (45)

1SK LK2 bis 35 m

Freestyle Familie


